COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F

POS PETT ATLETA

1 670
2 871
3 873
4 671
5 672
6 673
7 676
8 678
9 776
10 674
11 878
12 850
13 758
14 740
15 741
16 677
17 684
18 797
19 732
20 675
21 862
22 687
23 774
24 872
25 712
26 842
27 845
28 798
29 849
30 679
31 716
32 813
33 733
34 681
35 817
36 807
37 796
38 683
39 814
40 793
41 680
42 851
43 735
44 870
45 844
46 707
47 713
48 691
49 782
50 710
51 750
52 777
53 688
54 755
55 704

GIACOBAZZI ALESSANDRO
VENTURELLI LUCA

DE FRANCESCO LUCA
PASQUINUCCI ALESSANDRO
AGAZZOTTI RICCARDO
GENTILE FABRIZIO
MALAGOLI NICHOLAS
DAVOLI FEDERICO
SCHIATTI GIANLUCA
TALLERI WILLIAM

BERTIN LUIGI

TACCALITI FABIO

FIORINI GIULIANO

DAL CERO MARCO

RINI GIUSEPPE

DENARO FRANCESCO
BOTTONI ENRICA
QUIROGA FRANCESCO
TONI FABIO

POGGI FABIO

CORRADINI FRANCESCO
BADIALI FRANCESCA
MURATORI MASSIMILIANO
CECCOLINI SARA
BARBERINI MAGNANI NAUSICA
SGARBI MATTIA

AIELLO ROSARIO
MASCHERINI CIRO
SOURBRON ROEL
CARPENITO GIACOMO
MOCCIA GERARDO
BRUNO GIOVANNI
MARCOLINI AALESSANDRO
FAVARON FILIPPO
ALDROVANDI ANDREA
ALBARELLI DANIELE
VANZINI VITTORIO

RIVI CLAUDIO
PARMIGGIANI PIER PAOLO
TILOCCA GIOVANNI

DONDI FABIO

BARBIERI MATTEO
GAMBARELLI MARCO
DANTI RICCARDO
MORANDUZZO BERNARDO
PEZZONI ARONNE

SORBI ALESSIO

RICCHI LUCIA

SIGHINOLFI SAMUELE
NERI FABIO

BERTESI ELIA

GILIOLI DAMIANO

ALFIERI ROSA

MASETTI MASSIMO
MARCHESI MAURIZIO
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AN VERTICAL OSPITALETTO
Castelvetro Di Modena - 03/07/2024

ANNO CAT

1996
2004
1982
2003
1998
1972
1992
1986
1989
1977
1987
1996
1982
1979
1981
1977
1997
1991
1978
1977
1977
2002
1992
1996
2005
1996
1989
1980
1981
1973
1980
1973
1993
1994
1977
1974
1985
1978
1987
1967
1965
1979
1986
1975
1979
1980
1989
1982
2003
1970
1988
1979
1970
1970
1978

JPSM
JPSM
SM40
JPSM
JPSM
SM50
JPSM
SM35
SM35
SM45
SM35
JPSM
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM45
JPSF
JPSM
SM45
SM45
SM45
JPSF
JPSM
JPSF
JPSF
JPSM
SM35
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM50
JPSM
JPSM
SM45
SM50
SM35
SM45
SM35
SM55
SM55
SM45
SM35
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM35
SF40
JPSM
SM50
SM35
SM45
SF50
SM50
SM45

[=
=

DISTANZA: 7000 METRI

COD
RMO053
RA095
RN503
MO052
RE106
MO578
RUNCARD
RE470
MO587
MO578
MOO052
RUNCARD
MO459
RE128
RE128
RE470
RE106
MO578
RES555
MO578
RE483
MO052
MO587
RN503
BOO015
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
MOA475
RUNCARD
MO578
MO546
RE470
RES555
BO468
BO508
RE470
MO578
RES555
RE470
MO578
RES555
RUNCARD
RE187
MO459
RUNCARD
MO052
MO546
MO578
MO497
MO052
RUNCARD
MO587
PR436
MO580
MO052

SOCIETA

FIDAL C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE

FIDAL ATLETICA RAVENNA
FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO

FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD
FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT

FIDAL A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM
FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO

FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO

FIDAL TRIIRON
FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO

FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD
FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

RISULTATO
00.25.34
00.27.36
00.28.15
00.29.14
00.29.45
00.29.47
00.29.56
00.30.00
00.30.22
00.30.25
00.30.35
00.31.01
00.31.09
00.31.28
00.31.29
00.31.47
00.31.52
00.31.54
00.31.57
00.32.07
00.32.10
00.32.10
00.32.15
00.32.17
00.32.28
00.32.32
00.32.36
00.32.43
00.32.46
00.32.53
00.32.59
00.33.08
00.33.16
00.33.51
00.33.52
00.33.54
00.33.55
00.34.00
00.34.08
00.34.12
00.34.14
00.34.15
00.34.18
00.34.21
00.34.24
00.34.32
00.34.34
00.34.40
00.34.47
00.35.13
00.35.28
00.35.30
00.35.34
00.35.45
00.35.49
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56 738 ZAGNI DANIELE 1968 SM55 MOO059 FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 00.35.57
57 769 VENTURELLI RINALDO 1969 SM55 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 00.36.00
58 756 DESIANTE GIACOMO 1964 SM60 MO580 FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD  00.36.04
59 784  GRILLO STEFANO 2000 JPSM MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.36.05
60 686  FILIPPI CATERINA 1997 JPSF RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 00.36.13
61 722 BULGARELLI SIMONE 1991 JPSM MO605 FIDAL ASD POD SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 00.36.16
62 770  STEFANINI MORENO 1966 SM55 PT168 FIDAL G.P. LA STANCA VALENZATICO 00.36.21
63 811  FILIPPINI MASSIMO 1968 SM55 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00.36.47
64 810 CAFFAGNI FABIO 1972 SM50 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00.36.54
65 711  MATTALIANO IVAN 1974 SM50 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.37.04
66 731 RIVA DANIELE 1968 SM55 RE555 FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 00.37.06
67 689 RAGAZZI ELISA 1985 SF35 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.37.10
68 696 VENTURELLI FRANCESCA 1979 SF45 MO113 FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE 00.37.13
69 753 INGRAMI PAOLO 1978 SM45 MO580 FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD  00.37.17
70 836 MESCOLI LUIGI 1993 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.37.24
71 794  SGHEDONI DAVIDE 1987 SM35 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.37.25
72 705 CAVALLERO MARCO 1975 SM45 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.37.33
73 858 CARPI MASSIMO 1971 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.37.35
74 874 PALTRINIERI LUCA 1979 SM45 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  00.37.36
75 787 BOTTE ANTONIO RODRIGO 1969 SM55 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.37.55
76 717 GIORDANO DAVIDE 1985 SM35 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 00.38.00
77 822 PO FABRIZIO 1981 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.38.02
78 808 BACCHETTINI NICOLA 1969 SM55 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00.38.05
79 773 LEONE MAURIZIO 1977 SM45 MO587 FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00.38.10
80 693 GUIGLI ERICA 1976 SF45 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.38.16
81 866 COTTURONE GIUSEPPE 1984 SM40 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.38.17
82 743 MARTINEZ LUDOVICO 1977 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.38.21
83 868 FRANCHINI FILIPPO 1979 SM45 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.38.25
84 729 GAZZOTTI DANTE 1966 SM55 RE555 FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 00.38.26
85 692 MALVOLTI ELENA 1979 SF45 RES555 FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 00.38.28
86 834 FRANCIA MARCELLO 1969 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.38.38
87 700 POPPILUCA 1991 JPSM MO572 FIDAL A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL 00.38.38
88 772  CITRO ANTONIO 1975 SM45 MO587 FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00.38.41
89 824 COLAMARTINO PAOLO 1974 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.38.48
90 771 CARBONI ALESSANDRO 1995 JPSM MO587 FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00.38.53
91 701 ROVATI LUIGI 1965 SM55 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.39.00
92 799 DIAZZI LUCA 1995 JPSM MOA475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 00.39.03
93 828 SCHITO JONATAN 1982 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.39.08
94 785 ABBATI ALESSIO 1973 SM50 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.39.14
95 746  SAVOIA ENRICO 1961 SM60 CSI-149 CSI - G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. AR.L. 00.39.22
96 690 SIGHINOLFI GIULIA 1984 SF40 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.39.27
97 867 BRANDOLI MARCO 1985 SM35 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.39.37
98 737 PALMERI MAURIZIO 1955 SM65 BO124 FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 00.39.43
99 856 TURCI TOMMASO 1997 JPSM RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.39.47
100 802 MERCURIO ARMANDO 1973 SM50 MO113 FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE 00.39.53
101 816 GANDINI GLORIA 1960 SF60 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.40.01
102 754 GIANNI JESSIKA 1976 SF45 MO580 FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD  00.40.02
103 865 MERCANTE PAOLO 1971 SM50 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  00.40.06
104 708 LOSI DEBORAH 1978 SF45 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.40.10
105 723 REALE GIUSEPPE 1968 SM55 MO605 FIDAL ASD POD SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 00.40.12
106 864 COPPOLA DOMENICO 1968 SM55 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD  00.40.22
107 763  SITTA EMANUELA 1969 SF55 BO021 FIDAL G.P. 1 CAGNON 00.40.30
108 720 OCASTI STEFANO 1956 SM65 BO041 FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI 00.40.32
109 762 PEDRELLI FEDERICA 1976 SF45 PR436 FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 00.40.44
110 788 BRANDUZZI DARIO 1974 SM50 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.40.48
111 760 SPINA GIANLUCA 1984 SM40 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 00.40.50
112 853 MALAGOLI LUCA 1965 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.40.54
113 792 ZANELLA ENRICO 1966 SM55 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.41.03
114 730 PIOVERO GIOVANNI 1979 SM45 RES555 FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 00.41.05
115 764 BONINI MARCO 1965 SM55 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 00.41.07
116 752 POZZEBON IRENE 1995 JPSF RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.41.26
117 801 CUOGHI SABRINA 1970 SF50 MO113 FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE 00.41.35
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118 768 SPEZZANI FABRIZIO 1970 SM50 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 00.41.41
119 721 CAMINO MARIA ANTONIETTA 1971 SF50 MO605 FIDAL ASD POD SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 00.41.45
120 809 BELLESIA MARCO 1976 SM45 RE470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00.41.48
121 736 APRUZZESE ANTONIO 1961 SM60 BO023 FIDAL ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 00.42.15
122 852 CLEMENTE ASSUNTA 1989 SF35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.21
123 833 ROLI ROBERTO 1967 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.23
124 702 GAETANI GIORGIO 1962 SM60 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.42.26
125 706 TRENTI AMEDEO 1959 SM65 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.42.34
126 714 PELLACANI LUCA 1978 SM45 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 00.42.41
127 781 BARBIERI ROBERTO 1960 SM60 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 00.42.44
128 766 CRESPI MARCO 1965 SM55 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 00.42.44
129 880 BONACINI RICCARDO 1968 SM55 MO426 FIDAL IL CORSO DI CORSA 00.42.45
130 879 TROVATO VALENTINA 1979 SF45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.47
131 854 PANCIROLI DAVID 1978 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.49
132 767 RASPONI ANDREA 1967 SM55 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 00.42.51
133 815 BARGIOTTI MARIO 1951 SM70 BOO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.42.53
134 846 BARCHI FRANCESCA 1976 SF45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.53
135 703 CORSINOTTI MEDARDO 1960 SM60 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.42.54
136 786 BEDESCHI SIMONA 1985 SF35 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.42.56
137 790 GIOVANELLI BARBARA 1969 SF55 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.42.58
138 831 TALIANI CHRISTIAN 1972 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.43.10
139 751 GIOVANELLI PATRIZIO 1963 SM60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.43.11
140 848 STERNIERI ANDREA 1972 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.43.18
141 803 MARTINELLI PATRIZIA 1964 SF60 MO113 FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE 00.43.22
142 775 SALAMONE LUCIO 1978 SM45 MO587 FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00.43.38
143 829 BONACINI ANDREA 1968 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.43.52
144 877 COVI GABRIELE 1973 SM50 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.43.55
145 718 MALAVASI MAURO 1983 SM40 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 00.44.03
146 783 PIEROTTI ALESSANDRO 1975 SM45 MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.44.05
147 832 CAPITANI SANDRO 1966 SM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.44.15
148 840 DERIU SARA 1980 SF40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.44.21
149 835 CALZOLARI SARA 1984 SF40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.44.27
150 778 LELLI MATTEO 1982 SM40 MO587 FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00.44.29
151 804 RINALDI JAQUELINE 1998 JPSF MO113 FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE 00.44.32
152 838 PAGANO PAOLA 1979 SF45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.44.37
153 837 BERNI ANDREA 1967 SMb55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.44.48
154 728 DEBBI ADRIANO 1962 SM60 RE555 FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 00.44.59
155 698 MARTINELLI MARCELLO 1978 SM45 MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.45.08
156 791 MONTECCHI MASSIMILIANO 1968 SM55 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.45.08
157 841 FILIPSKYY ANDRIY 1976 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.13
158 734 DALLAROSTA ANDREA 1968 SM55 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 00.45.19
159 860 VERATI MARCO 1968 SM55 MO538 FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 00.45.26
160 780 LAMBERTINI PAOLA 1957 SF65 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 00.45.37
161 861 D'AVINO MARIANGELA 1979 SF45 RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 00.45.38
162 697 VENTURELLI ANNA MARIA 1964 SF60 CSI-149 CSI - G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. AR.L. 00.45.50
163 725 FOSNEA ANGELA 1972 SF50 BOO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00.46.00
164 727 SOLDATI FABRIZIO 1960 SM60 BO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00.46.00
165 682 PIERLI GIORGIO 1988 SM35 MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.46.23
166 694 ROSSI GIULIA 1991 JPSF MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.46.23
167 818 ARTINI PAOLO 1970 SM50 ARO058 FIDAL POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 00.46.34
168 875 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO 1960 SM60 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.46.34
169 744 BERGOMI GIULIO 1963 SM60 MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 00.46.41
170 847 MESSORI MARIA ELENA 1976 SF45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.46.54
171 724 BOVIERVe 1976 SM45 BOO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 00.47.00
172 820 GHILARDI GIAN LUIGI 1966 SM55 MOO066 FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90 00.47.25
173 800 ARDUINI MAURIZIO 1962 SM60 MO113 FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE 00.47.56
174 805 COMPAGNI MILENA 1972 SF50 MO113 FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE 00.47.59
175 795 FERRARI CHIARA 2005 JPSF MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.48.02
176 869 FONTANA MARCELLA 1975 SF45 MO113 FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE 00.48.06
177 699  VALENTINI GIANLUCA 1967 SM55 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 00.48.18
178 839 MONZANI SILVIA 1974 SF50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.48.27
179 830 POMPEI CARLA 1969 SF55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.48.33
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180 719 MALAVASI PAOLO 1951 SM70 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 00.50.18
181 742 POZZI SORAIA 1961 SF60 RES55 FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 00.50.24
182 806 PANINI MASSIMO 1966 SM55 MO113 FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE 00.50.28
183 825 DUCA DANIELA 1977 SF45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.50.58
184 819 BATTILANI VITTORIO 1963 SM60 MOO066 FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90 00.51.53
185 715 CRISTIANO MARIANNA 1980 SF40 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 00.52.25
186 748 SADD CHRISTOPHER JAMES 1974 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.53.23
187 876 POGGI NICOLETTA 1971 SF50 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 00.53.27
188 761 GANDOLFI CECILIA 1959 SF65 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 00.57.03
189 843 GANDOLFI MARGHERITA 1963 SF60 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.57.15
190 709 FANTI CLAUDIA 1962 SF60 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01.00.07
191 726 OLEZZI FERNANDO 1947 SM75+ BO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 01.00.10

Totale atleti: 191

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 39
2 MO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 20
3 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 20
4 RES555 FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO 10
5 MO113 FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE 9
6 REA470 FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO 9
7 MO587 FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 8
8 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 7
9 MO497 FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD 6
10 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 5
11 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 5
12 BO017 FIDAL ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA 4
13 MO580 FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 4
14 MO605 FIDAL ASD POD SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 3
15 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 3
16 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 2
17 BO150 FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD 2
18 CSI-149 CSI - G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. AR.L. 2
19 MOO066 FIDAL POL. UNIONE 90 2
20 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 2
21 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 2
22 PR436 FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 2
23 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 2
24 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 2
25 RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 2
26 RN503 FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO SPORT 2
27 AR058 FIDAL POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI 1
28 BOO015 FIDAL A.S.D. FRANCESCO FRANCIA 1
29 BO021 FIDAL G.P. | CAGNON 1
30 BO023 FIDAL ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 1
31 BO041 FIDAL ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI 1
32 BO124 FIDAL ATL. CASTENASO CELTIC DRUID 1
33 BO468 FIDAL TRIIRON 1
34 BO508 FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1
35 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 1
36 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1
37 MO059 FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1
38 MO426 FIDAL IL CORSO DI CORSA 1
39 MO538 FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 1
40 MO572 FIDAL A.S. DILETTANTISTICA SESSANTAL 1
41 PT168 FIDAL G.P. LA STANCA VALENZATICO 1
42 RA095 FIDAL ATLETICA RAVENNA 1
43 RMO053 FIDAL C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE 1

Totale atleti: 191
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